
..|.Contd  يتبع./..

184 مسح نفقات ودخل الاسرة/ دائرة الاحصاءات العامة   Department of Statistics/ Household Expenditure & Income Survey 2008 2008

Table 5.1: Relative Importance of Commodities and Services by Governorate and Urban/ Rural (Value in JD)

Fuel and Lightingالوقود والاناره  220177756   5.59 23974579 55452485   5.28 8170410   4.79 68663394

)القيمة بالدينار ( :1.5 جدول  الأهمية النسبية للسلع والخدمات حسب المحافظة والحضر والريف تابع/
Contd./

Commodities and Services
Amman اربدمادباالزرقاءالبلقاءالعاصمة BalqaZarqaMadabaIrbid

%%%%%Value Value  Value  Value  Value  

السلع والخدمات
 قيمة قيمة قيمةقيمة قيمة

   4.94   5.56
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Table 5.1: Relative Importance of Commodities and Services by Governorate and Urban/ Rural (Value in JD)

Fuel and Lightingا���د وا���ر�

ر;�م ا9��اك ,�اد آ����ء �ول &�ة

ا������ء ��;��DHء ر;�م ا�����GCن
وا����CDت

ر;1 ا�����GCن

�Kز ا;�Iا-"

*L����� ر��;

آ�ز

14�

MIN

) ا�$#�* ������Dر ( ������ وا��� وا���� ا�����# وا"!��ت  �$%�&:1.5  *!ول ا)ه�$� ا /#+��

Contd./

Commodities and Services

%%%%%
Value Value  Value  Value  Value  

ا��# وا"!��ت
���� �������� ���� ���� 

Electric counter fee (first time fee)

Electricity (excluding TV, radio and

carbage )

TV fee

Gas (cylinder) 

Solar 

Kerosene (in arabic kaaz)

Coal

Wood

Mafraq ا������ا��ك��شا����ق JarashKarak AjlounTafileh ����ن

 16792879 10506656 7866933 15709996 4475952

  0.02

  2.21

  0.16

  2.35

  0.12

  0.48

  0.01

  0.18

47330

6483256

479694

6902544

366528

1415951

24445

530883

  0.00

  1.84

  0.17

  2.16

  0.00

  0.46

  0.00

  0.29

 8535

 3890326

 353074

 4554899

 334

 966625

 398

 603779

  0.01

  1.80

  0.13

  1.84

  0.06

  0.34

  0.01

  0.38

20063

2980416

222412

3043421

94965

568252

13233

627484

  0.00

  1.98

  0.15

  1.93

  0.25

  0.60

  0.00

  0.01

7670

6291028

487774

6137590

809578

1912451

3528

29763

  0.00

  1.94

  0.18

  2.17

  0.01

  0.64

  0.00

  0.08

 0

 1719494

 163314

 1922210

 10270

 568989

 499

 71780

 5.72 4.98 4.74 4.94 5.06
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Table 5.1: Relative Importance of Commodities and Services by Governorate and Urban/ Rural  (Value in JD)

Fuel and Lightingا�	
	د وا���ر�

ر��م ا�01اك #.اد آ+�*�ء )ول ��ة

��ت���4��ن وا��ا��+�*�ء *��50��ء ر��م ا��0

4��ن�ر�� ا��0

�
8�ز ا��6ا

��)ر ��0.:9	

آ�ز

�;:

<6=

	:�> ��*6�ر

1�=� آ+�*�ء

?�>

ا
�اع ا%�ى �� ا��@�د

����/

Contd./

Commodities and Services

%%%%%
Value Value  Value  Value  Value  

ا���� وا�����ت
���� �������� ���� ���� 

Electric counter fee (first time

fee)

Electricity (excluding TV, radio

and carbage )

TV fee

Gas (cylinder) 

Solar 

Kerosene (in arabic kaaz)

Coal

Wood

Dry batteries 

Electric charger

Jift

Other lodging expenses

Maan ا������ر�ا��
	����ن AqabaRural UrbanThe Kingdom ���

 5709528 8622260 383922683 62200145 446122828

   0.00

   1.68

   0.17

   1.94

   0.30

   0.54

   0.00

   0.01

   0.03

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

 815

 2057311

 205754

 2367993

 365497

 662438

 0

 17466

 31664

 351

 239

 0

   0.00

   3.77

   0.15

   1.08

   0.00

   0.03

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

 1566

 6464575

 253700

 1854364

 119

 47051

 586

 0

 299

 0

 0

 0

   0.01

   2.44

   0.13

   1.61

   0.37

   0.43

   0.00

   0.02

   0.01

   0.00

   0.01

   0.00

 182465

 25689185

 1972611

 24538295

 987395

 6451978

 47446

 1444292

 107858

 5057

 647599

 125965

   0.01

   2.39

   0.13

   1.67

   0.33

   0.44

   0.00

   0.04

   0.01

   0.00

   0.02

   0.00

 387812

 186068093

 9649752

 123109794

 28524335

 32642013

 231060

 1857925

 696864

 26215

 716930

 11889

   0.01

   2.11

   0.16

   2.01

   0.08

   0.53

   0.00

   0.12

   0.01

   0.00

   0.05

   0.01

 570278

 211757278

 11622362

 147648089

 29511730

 39093991

 278506

 3302217

 804723

 31272

 1364529

 137854

���� وا����ر),�ول ا*ه�&! ا�)�'&! ����� وا�����ت %�$ ا����#"! وا���(ا�&��	 *��. :1.5

 4.67 5.02 5.04 5.10 5.04




